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Direction
Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszynskiego — Luban Centrum 
Edukacyjne

35 stops

Open route schedule

Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszynskiego

Swieradow Zdr., Grunwaldzka/Um

Swieradow Zdr., Grunw./Wiejska

Orlowice-Krobica

Swieradow Zdr,Lwowecka/Leczyna

Swieradow Zdr., Sanat./Szkolna

Swieradow Zdroj, Ulicko-Graniczna

Swieradów-Zdrój, Dluga

Swieradow Zdr., Dluga/Ulicko

Pobiedna, Przedszkole

Pobiedna, Uniecice

Wolimierz, Husky Farm

Wolimierz, Kosciol

Wolimierz, Krzyz

Swiecie VI, Chalupska

Swiecie V, Chalupska

Swiecie IV, Chalupniki

Swiecie Iii, Troszczyn Kosciol

Swiecie II, Grady Zamek

Swiecie I, Grady

Lesna, Osiedle

Route schedule
Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszynskiego — Luban Centrum 
Edukacyjne

Monday 06:15-14:45

Tuesday 06:15-14:45

Wednesday 06:15-14:45

Thursday 06:15-14:45

Friday 06:15-14:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszynskiego

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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Lesna, ul. Kosciuszki Szkola

Lesna, d.a. ul. Baworowo

Lesna, ul. Baworowo

Koscielniki Gorne, Szyszkowa

Koscielniki Srednie, Kosciol

Koscielniki Dolne, Kosciol

Koscielnik

Ksieginki

Luban ul. Lesna/Bema

Luban, Kosciuszki/Zamkowa Zntk

Luban, d.a. (Busbahnhof)

Luban Slaski (Bahnhof)

Luban ul. Kopernika

Luban Centrum Edukacyjne



Direction
Luban Centrum Edukacyjne — Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszyn-
skiego

38 stops

Open route schedule

Luban Centrum Edukacyjne

Luban, K. Wielkiego - Petla

Luban, K. Wielkiego - Apteka

Luban ul. Kopernika

Luban, d.a. (Busbahnhof)

Luban Slaski (Bahnhof)

Luban, Kosciuszki/Zamkowa Zntk

Luban ul. Lesna/Bema

Ksieginki

Koscielnik

Koscielniki Dolne, Kosciol

Koscielniki Srednie, Kosciol

Koscielniki Srednie, St. Kol.

Koscielniki Gorne, Szyszkowa

Lesna, ul. Baworowo

Lesna, d.a. ul. Baworowo

Lesna, ul. Kosciuszki Szkola

Lesna, Osiedle

Swiecie I, Grady

Swiecie II, Grady Zamek

Swiecie Iii, Troszczyn Kosciol

Swiecie IV, Chalupniki

Swiecie V, Chalupska

Swiecie VI, Chalupska

Route schedule
Luban Centrum Edukacyjne — Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszyn-
skiego

Monday 08:00-17:10

Tuesday 08:00-17:10

Wednesday 08:00-17:10

Thursday 08:00-17:10

Friday 08:00-17:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Luban Centrum Edukacyjne

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-810-974081284-3888826051


Wolimierz, Krzyz

Wolimierz, Kosciol

Wolimierz, Husky Farm

Pobiedna, Uniecice

Pobiedna, Przedszkole

Swieradow Zdr., Dluga/Ulicko

Swieradów-Zdrój, Dluga

Swieradow Zdroj, Ulicko-Graniczna

Swieradow Zdr., Sanat./Szkolna

Swieradow Zdr,Lwowecka/Leczyna

Orlowice-Krobica

Swieradow Zdr., Grunw./Wiejska

Swieradow Zdr., Grunwaldzka/Um

Swieradow Zdroj, Wyszynskiego

810 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luban

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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